BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

AUTHORIZE ACCEPTANCE OF 2023 URBAN AREA SECURITY
INITIATIVE GRANT FUNDS AND ESTABLISH APPROPRIATIONS

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Office of Emergency Services

Approval Signature

Signature Verification

Andrew Strong

Andrew Strong (Sep 25,2024 0940 PDT)
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Jeff Toney (Sep 25, 2024 09:12 PDT)

Andrew Strong

E-signed 2024-09-25 09:40AM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2024-09-24 05:43PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rosemarie Degracia

E-signed 2024-09-24 05:58PM PDT
Rosemarie.Degracia@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2024-09-24 04:42PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Toney

E-signed 2024-09-25 09:12AM PDT
Jeff. Toney@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |PUTHORIZE ACCEPTANCE OF 2023 URBAN AREA SECURITY
INITIATIVE GRANT FUNDS AND ESTABLISH APPROPRIATIONS

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Office of Emergency Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

Vaughn Mauyice

Vaughn Murice (Sep 27,2024 10:40 PDT)

Vaughn Maurice

E-signed 2024-09-27 10:40AM PDT
Vaughn.Maurice@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Heather Buonomo Heather Buonomo

E-signed 2024-09-29 08:42PM PDT
Heather.Buonomo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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